1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910372754203321
Raya Dayabati
Employment, poverty and rights in India / / Dayabati Roy

2018
London :, : Routledge, , 2018
©2018

9781351065412
1351065416
9781351065429
1351065424
9781351065405
1351065408

[1ed]

1 online resource (424 pages)

Routledge contemporary South Asia series ; ; 125
BUS068000SOC008000SOC053000

331.12/0420954

Rural unemployment - India
Manpower policy, Rural - India
Poverty - India

Rural development - India

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

chapter 1 Introduction -- Land, capital and well-being in India /

Dayabati Roy -- chapter 2 Right to work! -- Politics of poverty

alleviation policies in India / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 3 Political parties,
employment generation policies and governance / Dayabati Roy --
chapter 4 Caste, class and rural employment / Dayabati Roy -- chapter
5 *Civil society’, NGOs and rural employment / Dayabati Roy -- chapter
6 Women, gender and employment in rural West Bengal / Dayabati Roy
-- chapter 7 Conclusion -- Employment, capital and the state in rural
India / Dayabati Roy.

In comparison to other social groups, India’s rural poor — and
particularly Adivasis and Dalits - have seen little benefit from the
country’s economic growth over the last three decades. Though
economists and statisticians are able to model the form and extent of



this inequality, their work is rarely concerned with identifying possible
causes.



