

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910372754203321
Autore	Raya Dayabati
Titolo	Employment, poverty and rights in India // Dayabati Roy
Pubbl/distr/stampa	2018 London : , : Routledge, , 2018 ©2018
ISBN	9781351065412 1351065416 9781351065429 1351065424 9781351065405 1351065408
Edizione	[1 ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (424 pages)
Collana	Routledge contemporary South Asia series ; ; 125
Classificazione	BUS068000SOC008000SOC053000
Disciplina	331.12/0420954
Soggetti	Rural unemployment - India Manpower policy, Rural - India Poverty - India Rural development - India
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	chapter 1 Introduction -- Land, capital and well-being in India / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 2 Right to work! -- Politics of poverty alleviation policies in India / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 3 Political parties, employment generation policies and governance / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 4 Caste, class and rural employment / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 5 'Civil society', NGOs and rural employment / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 6 Women, gender and employment in rural West Bengal / Dayabati Roy -- chapter 7 Conclusion -- Employment, capital and the state in rural India / Dayabati Roy.
Sommario/riassunto	In comparison to other social groups, India's rural poor – and particularly Adivasis and Dalits - have seen little benefit from the country's economic growth over the last three decades. Though economists and statisticians are able to model the form and extent of

this inequality, their work is rarely concerned with identifying possible causes.

---